Number of Securities	Distinctive numbers	range To	Type of Security (F-Fully Paid, P-Partly Paid, L- Lock-in, etc)	Date upto which securities are under lock-in	Physical / Demat
5,000	1	5,000	Fully Paid Up & Lock In	March 31, 2019	Demat
4,700	5,001	9,700	Fully Paid Up & Lock In	March 31, 2019	Demat
100	9,701	9,800	Fully Paid Up & Lock In	March 31, 2019	Demat
100	9,801	9,900	Fully Paid Up & Lock In	March 31, 2019	Demat
100	9,901	10,000	Fully Paid Up & Lock In	March 31, 2019	Demat
7,50,000	10,001	7,60,000	Fully Paid Up & Lock In	March 31, 2019	Demat
5,55,000	7,60,001	13,15,000	Fully Paid Up & Lock In	March 31, 2019	Demat
6,95,000	13,15,001	20,10,000	Fully Paid Up & Lock In	March 31, 2019	Demat
5,00,000	20,10,001	25,10,000	Fully Paid Up & Lock In	March 31, 2019	Demat
26,000	25,10,001	25,36,000	Fully Paid Up & Lock In	March 31, 2019	Demat
10,74,000	25,36,001	36,10,000	Fully Paid Up & Lock In	March 31, 2021	Demat
26,000	36,10,001	36,36,000	Fully Paid Up & Lock In	March 31, 2019	Demat
10,74,000	36,36,001	47,10,000	Fully Paid Up & Lock In	March 31, 2021	Demat
60,00,000	47,10,001	1,07,10,000	Fully Paid Up & Free	IPO*	Demat
* Fresh Issue under the IPO, hence Lock-in of Shares is not applicable.					